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Provisional Broad Merit cum Rank List for Admission to 

Ph.D. Programme 2023 in Law under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.) 
 

 
The Provisional Broad Merit cum Rank List of the candidates applied for admission to 

the Ph.D. Programme 2023 in Law under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.) is hereby published for 
information of all concerned candidates. 

The names of the candidates and other relevant data, as have been submitted by the 
candidate, have been extracted from the online submissions for preparation of the Provisional 
Broad Merit Cum Rank list. In case of any incorrect / false input given by the candidate, the 
candidature of the candidate will stand as cancelled. 

Separate notification for counseling in physical mode for provisional admission to Ph.D. 
Programme 2023 in Law will be published shortly in the University website www.buruniv.ac.in 

The University reserves all the rights to rectify the list in case an error is detected arising 
out of technical reasons. 

The University reserves all the rights to include any deserving candidate, if it is found 
that due to a mistake on the part of the University, the name of such candidate has not been 
enlisted. 

The University reserves all the rights to drop or exclude any candidate or cancel the 
candidature of the candidate at any stage of admission and at a later stage, if it is found that 
the candidate has given any of his/her data fraudulently /incorrectly at the time of submission 
of online application form for admission to the Ph.D. Programme 2023 under Faculty Council 
(Arts, etc.). 

All admissions are provisional and will be confirmed only after the verification of 
academic and other credentials by the concerned department. 

  

        

Secretary (Additional Charge)          
Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)              
The University of Burdwan  

The University of Burdwan 
Office of the Secretary, Faulty Council (Arts, etc.) 

Golapbag, Burdwan, West Bengal – 713104 

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in 

Contact: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in 

Phone: 9475509303 
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)
UR Rank

1 BUPHD20230588 202301110103 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law BAPAN GHOSH Male General No No 77.0945 UR-1
2 BUPHD202302392 202301110088 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law RICHA KHANNA Female General No No 74.6790 UR-2
3 BUPHD20230834 202301110111 Ph.D. Law SHANKAR MUKHERJEE Male General No No 74.5575 UR-3
4 BUPHD20230358 202301110019 Ph.D. Law PRIYADARSHINI BANDYOPADHYAY Female General No No 72.0600 UR-4
5 BUPHD20230299 202301110016 Ph.D. Law AMRITA SANYAL Female General No No 68.3485 UR-5
6 BUPHD202302517 202301110096 Ph.D. Law AISHI MUKHERJEE Female General No No 67.9185 UR-6
7 BUPHD20230980 202301110112 Ph.D. Law PAULAMI CHATTERJEE Female General No No 67.8440 UR-7
8 BUPHD202301015 202301110047 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law DEBMALYA SINHA Male General No No 67.8105 UR-8
9 BUPHD20230344 202301110017 Ph.D. Law SAYANTANI NAHA Female General No No 67.7775 UR-9

10 BUPHD20230703 202301110105 Ph.D. Law ANJALI KARMAKAR Female General No No 67.6615 UR-10
11 BUPHD20230681 202301110034 Ph.D. Law SOLANKI SARKAR Female General No No 67.5500 UR-11
12 BUPHD20230164 202301110102 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law MOUSUMI HAZRA Female SC No No 67.3795 UR-12
13 BUPHD202301341 202301110061 Ph.D. Law BIDISHA KOLE Female General No No 67.3245 UR-13
14 BUPHD20230228 202301110009 Ph.D. Law NAWAJISH ALAM Male General No No 67.1515 UR-14
15 BUPHD20230693 202301110104 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law MADHURIMA DE Female General No No 67.1105 UR-15
16 BUPHD20230764 202301110109 Ph.D. Law SHAHNAZ MONDAL Female OBC-A No No 66.9300 UR-16
17 BUPHD202301868 202301110074 Ph.D. Law PARAMITA DAS Female General No No 66.7200 UR-17
18 BUPHD202301808 202301110119 Ph.D. Law TASHMOYEE MUKHERJEE Female General No No 66.5500 UR-18
19 BUPHD202301813 202301110120 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law RUMIKA MINJ Female ST No No 66.3500 UR-19
20 BUPHD202301938 202301110124 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law SOUMI ROY Female General No No 66.0325 UR-20
21 BUPHD202301996 202301110125 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law JYOTI MUKHERJEE Female General No No 65.8875 UR-21
22 BUPHD202302470 202301110093 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law ARPAN MONDAL Male General No No 65.8220 UR-22

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303
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23 BUPHD202302586 202301110101 Ph.D. Law ARITRA BHATTACHARYA Male General No No 65.8160 UR-23
24 BUPHD202301993 202301110076 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law MOUSUMI PAL Female OBC-B No No 65.4305 UR-24
25 BUPHD202301609 202301110118 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law UTPAL DULEY Male SC No No 65.3250 UR-25
26 BUPHD20230778 202301110110 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law SUDIP KUMAR KHAN Male General No No 65.3100 UR-26
27 BUPHD20230710 202301110036 Ph.D. Law ASHADEEP KARMAKAR Female OBC-B No No 65.0485 UR-27
28 BUPHD202301127 202301110114 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law DEBDEEP DAS Male General No No 64.4300 UR-28
29 BUPHD20230231 202301110010 Ph.D. Law PIYALI KARMAKAR Female OBC-B No No 64.3265 UR-29
30 BUPHD20230282 202301110013 Ph.D. Law ELINA MITRA Female General No No 63.8265 UR-30
31 BUPHD202302480 202301110128 Ph.D. Law NAMRATA DE Female OBC-B No No 63.7650 UR-31
32 BUPHD202301188 202301110115 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law TANUSREE NASKAR Female SC No No 63.4665 UR-32
33 BUPHD202301254 202301110056 Ph.D. Law RANIT KUMAR BOSE Male SC No No 63.4300 UR-33
34 BUPHD202302573 202301110129 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law MANISHA TAMANG Female ST No No 63.0855 UR-34
35 BUPHD202301047 202301110113 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law MANJILA MIRDAH KHATUN Female OBC-A No No 62.3145 UR-35
36 BUPHD20230726 202301110037 Ph.D. Law SAMRAT BHATTACHARJEE Male General No No 62.1135 UR-36
37 BUPHD202301873 202301110121 Ph.D. Law DEBDATTA SENGUPTA Male General No No 61.0045 UR-37
38 BUPHD202302286 202301110085 Ph.D. Law SK ABDUL RASID Male OBC-A No No 61.0040 UR-38
39 BUPHD20230494 202301110024 Ph.D. Law SURJYADEEP MOULIK Male General No No 60.7760 UR-39
40 BUPHD202302172 202301110081 Ph.D. Law SAPATI CHATTERJEE Female General No No 60.5445 UR-40
41 BUPHD20230885 202301110041 Ph.D. Law ANKUR CHATTERJEE Male General No No 60.4125 UR-41
42 BUPHD20230400 202301110021 Ph.D. Law RICHA MUKHERJEE Female General No No 59.8690 UR-42
43 BUPHD20230908 202301110042 Ph.D. Law SATABDI DUBEY Female General No No 58.9130 UR-43
44 BUPHD20230218 202301110008 Ph.D. Law SAYANI DAS Female SC No No 58.8845 UR-44
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45 BUPHD202301431 202301110063 Ph.D. Law SUDIPA MAZUMDER Female General No No 57.8760 UR-45
46 BUPHD202301189 202301110053 Ph.D. Law SANJAY DAS Male SC No No 55.8975 UR-46
47 BUPHD20230714 202301110106 Ph.D. Law PIYALI DEY Female General No No 55.8750 UR-47
48 BUPHD20230861 202301110040 Ph.D. Law SOUMEN GHOSH Male SC No No 55.5865 UR-48
49 BUPHD20230657 202301110032 Ph.D. Law RAKESH BURMA Male General No No 55.3850 UR-49
50 BUPHD202301038 202301110048 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law AMIT CHARMAKAR Male SC No No 54.7315 UR-50
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1 BUPHD20230164 202301110102 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law MOUSUMI HAZRA Female SC No No 67.3795 SC-1
2 BUPHD202301609 202301110118 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law UTPAL DULEY Male SC No No 65.3250 SC-2
3 BUPHD202301188 202301110115 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law TANUSREE NASKAR Female SC No No 63.4665 SC-3
4 BUPHD202301254 202301110056 Ph.D. Law RANIT KUMAR BOSE Male SC No No 63.4300 SC-4
5 BUPHD20230218 202301110008 Ph.D. Law SAYANI DAS Female SC No No 58.8845 SC-5
6 BUPHD202301189 202301110053 Ph.D. Law SANJAY DAS Male SC No No 55.8975 SC-6
7 BUPHD20230861 202301110040 Ph.D. Law SOUMEN GHOSH Male SC No No 55.5865 SC-7
8 BUPHD202301038 202301110048 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law AMIT CHARMAKAR Male SC No No 54.7315 SC-8

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303
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for the Subject : Law
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(out of 100)

Reserved 

Rank
1 BUPHD202301813 202301110120 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law RUMIKA MINJ Female ST No No 66.3500 ST-1
2 BUPHD202302573 202301110129 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law MANISHA TAMANG Female ST No No 63.0855 ST-2

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Law

Category : ST
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Sl. No. Application No Roll No Applied for Subject Name of the Applicant Gender Category DA EWS
Final Marks 

(out of 100)

Reserved 

Rank
1 BUPHD20230764 202301110109 Ph.D. Law SHAHNAZ MONDAL Female OBC-A No No 66.9300 OBC-A-1
2 BUPHD202301047 202301110113 Ph.D. and State Funded Fellowship Law MANJILA MIRDAH KHATUN Female OBC-A No No 62.3145 OBC-A-2
3 BUPHD202302286 202301110085 Ph.D. Law SK ABDUL RASID Male OBC-A No No 61.0040 OBC-A-3

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2023, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

for the Subject : Law

Category : OBC-A
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